
 July Thurmont (7/3/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Tombstone Coty COW 99.40 14.93 16.80 15.83 18.61 15.41 17.82

2 JB Sledge 49er 125.47 30.10 20.82 17.47 17.99 17.85 21.24

3 Punch S 125.83 21.30 19.85 21.23 19.85 20.48 23.12

4 Walker Colt GF 127.20 25.73 20.00 19.49 20.41 19.87 21.70

5 Wichita Wayne CB 132.98 20.16 22.21 22.00 24.42 21.11 23.08

6 MT Chambers GF 134.10 25.59 20.17 29.37 18.86 19.56 20.55

7 Foolish Ambush COW 137.21 22.86 17.84 21.55 22.81 25.55 26.60

8 Montana Max 49er 138.90 26.38 19.12 18.19 20.08 28.66 26.47

9 Geronimo Jim CB 140.65 21.55 23.57 25.60 22.31 21.76 25.86

10 Sunshine Marcie CG 141.62 19.21 20.64 38.92 19.17 20.79 22.89

11 Lead Slinging Nick COW 142.43 18.81 22.81 18.77 17.39 38.11 26.54

12 Rawhide Ron S 148.93 22.55 25.15 23.42 27.84 24.09 25.88

13 Deuce Diamondback ES 159.59 23.35 24.03 28.79 25.54 29.27 28.61

14 Snake-eye Skulker GFS 160.18 24.37 31.96 27.79 26.93 24.58 24.55

15 Misfire Maggie LSS 164.63 25.40 27.19 26.42 26.45 29.55 29.62

16 Webb McAlister ES 164.64 29.09 27.08 25.30 25.76 26.67 30.74

17 Wild Bill Diamond SS 170.32 24.67 31.57 41.45 25.03 25.27 22.33

18 Old Baldy SS 176.92 23.61 31.91 29.47 26.66 36.15 29.12

19 Mt. Airy Undertaker SS 177.42 26.27 26.76 33.04 28.30 34.03 29.02

20 Slowpoke John 49er 178.36 31.94 25.97 24.15 24.12 35.12 37.06

21 Shotgun Billy 49er 183.23 25.92 33.86 27.33 29.68 28.61 37.83

22 Chilliwack Buck SD 186.20 26.43 32.67 28.21 30.26 27.66 40.97

23 Deputy Short Stack FCD 187.50 31.15 32.15 26.14 34.82 31.84 31.40

24 Snapshot Sandy LSS 206.91 33.79 33.67 34.36 34.20 31.91 38.98

25 Chance Calico S 208.50 36.53 27.91 30.37 34.82 42.80 36.07

26 Calamity Jill L49 213.28 30.37 26.48 25.76 24.69 57.13 48.85

27 Slim Kipp WRA 216.15 28.55 28.47 27.39 31.62 55.06 45.06

28 Lightning Rider SS 227.99 34.06 35.51 39.62 37.69 47.94 33.17

29 Arizona Ed GP 257.85 38.07 52.55 40.53 42.34 36.63 47.73
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 July Thurmont (7/3/22): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

30 Huron CB 260.27 47.09 45.34 33.60 44.65 46.44 43.15

31 Dutch Coroner CC 267.82 23.55 23.39 25.77 18.33 150.00 26.78

32 Laphroaig Josh WRA 283.81 30.96 54.44 72.58 38.46 50.99 36.38

33 Little Squaw BG 321.34 48.23 46.22 58.66 67.67 48.96 51.60

34 AC Winchester CB 327.29 48.88 49.31 53.19 61.77 52.82 61.32

35 Macon Maham LWRA 348.14 45.00 45.35 58.90 60.37 70.83 67.69

36 Gunpowder John 49er MDQ 26.54 31.17 19.44 30.45 25.35 MDQ
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July Thurmont (7/3/22): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 JB Sledge 49er 125.47 30.10 20.82 17.47 17.99 17.85 21.24

2 Montana Max 49er 138.90 26.38 19.12 18.19 20.08 28.66 26.47

3 Slowpoke John 49er 178.36 31.94 25.97 24.15 24.12 35.12 37.06

4 Shotgun Billy 49er 183.23 25.92 33.86 27.33 29.68 28.61 37.83

5 Gunpowder John 49er MDQ 26.54 31.17 19.44 30.45 25.35 MDQ

Buckarette (13 and under)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Little Squaw BG 321.34 48.23 46.22 58.66 67.67 48.96 51.60

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Wichita Wayne CB 132.98 20.16 22.21 22.00 24.42 21.11 23.08

2 Geronimo Jim CB 140.65 21.55 23.57 25.60 22.31 21.76 25.86

3 Huron CB 260.27 47.09 45.34 33.60 44.65 46.44 43.15

4 AC Winchester CB 327.29 48.88 49.31 53.19 61.77 52.82 61.32

Classic Cowboy

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dutch Coroner CC 267.82 23.55 23.39 25.77 18.33 150.00 26.78

Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Tombstone Coty COW 99.40 14.93 16.80 15.83 18.61 15.41 17.82

2 Foolish Ambush COW 137.21 22.86 17.84 21.55 22.81 25.55 26.60

3 Lead Slinging Nick COW 142.43 18.81 22.81 18.77 17.39 38.11 26.54

Cowgirl (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Sunshine Marcie CG 141.62 19.21 20.64 38.92 19.17 20.79 22.89

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.34.5 1.1/3.1



July Thurmont (7/3/22): Category Winners by Time
El Patron (80 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Arizona Ed GP 257.85 38.07 52.55 40.53 42.34 36.63 47.73

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Deuce Diamondback ES 159.59 23.35 24.03 28.79 25.54 29.27 28.61

2 Webb McAlister ES 164.64 29.09 27.08 25.30 25.76 26.67 30.74

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Deputy Short Stack FCD 187.50 31.15 32.15 26.14 34.82 31.84 31.40

Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Walker Colt GF 127.20 25.73 20.00 19.49 20.41 19.87 21.70

2 MT Chambers GF 134.10 25.59 20.17 29.37 18.86 19.56 20.55

Lady 49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Calamity Jill L49 213.28 30.37 26.48 25.76 24.69 57.13 48.85

Lady Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Misfire Maggie LSS 164.63 25.40 27.19 26.42 26.45 29.55 29.62

2 Snapshot Sandy LSS 206.91 33.79 33.67 34.36 34.20 31.91 38.98

Lady Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Macon Maham LWRA 348.14 45.00 45.35 58.90 60.37 70.83 67.69
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July Thurmont (7/3/22): Category Winners by Time
Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Punch S 125.83 21.30 19.85 21.23 19.85 20.48 23.12

2 Rawhide Ron S 148.93 22.55 25.15 23.42 27.84 24.09 25.88

3 Chance Calico S 208.50 36.53 27.91 30.37 34.82 42.80 36.07

Senior Duelist (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Chilliwack Buck SD 186.20 26.43 32.67 28.21 30.26 27.66 40.97

Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Snake-eye Skulker GFS 160.18 24.37 31.96 27.79 26.93 24.58 24.55

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Wild Bill Diamond SS 170.32 24.67 31.57 41.45 25.03 25.27 22.33

2 Old Baldy SS 176.92 23.61 31.91 29.47 26.66 36.15 29.12

3 Mt. Airy Undertaker SS 177.42 26.27 26.76 33.04 28.30 34.03 29.02

4 Lightning Rider SS 227.99 34.06 35.51 39.62 37.69 47.94 33.17

Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Slim Kipp WRA 216.15 28.55 28.47 27.39 31.62 55.06 45.06

2 Laphroaig Josh WRA 283.81 30.96 54.44 72.58 38.46 50.99 36.38
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July Thurmont (7/3/22): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias Final Time

101540 Tombstone Coty 99.40

82229 JB Sledge 125.47

4368 Punch 125.83

3035 Walker Colt 127.20

26920 Wichita Wayne 132.98

21775 Geronimo Jim 140.65

70866 Rawhide Ron 148.93

45097 Snake-eye Skulker 160.18

69350 Misfire Maggie 164.63

69349 Webb McAlister 164.64

71488 Mt. Airy Undertaker 177.42

45304 Slowpoke John 178.36

57645 Chilliwack Buck 186.20

100503 Lightning Rider 227.99

55995 Arizona Ed 257.85
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